
Standard Results

3/11/22

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 81 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8001 Cocoa / Ford 50.11 11000 0 0002.814

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

12001 Rigger / Rice -- NQ2 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

20001 Willow / Drabek 44.64 11000 0 0003.271



Standard Results

3/11/22

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 141 yds 81 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8201 Twerk / Carnes 42.05 11000 0 0003.353

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

12202 Kiss / McDonald 48.09 1901 0 0012.932

12201 Dixie / Seely 37.36 NQ1 0 0203.774

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

yps

20210 Berlin / Kenny 59.20 11000 0 0002.466

20202 Archie / Entzeroth -- NQ0 0 110

20203 Leeloo / Tochtrop -- NQ1 0 120

20207 Freddie / Tipton 48.47 NQ0 0 0103.012



Standard Results

3/11/22

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

12403 Bodhi / Ernst 45.62 11000 0 0003.420

12402 Brodie / Ray -- NQ2 1 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16201 Victory / Meyer 55.96 NQ2 0 0002.841

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 66 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

20205 Juno / Rowe 42.12 11000 0 0003.822

20401 Garth / Greenwell -- NQ0 3 111



Standard Results

3/11/22

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8601 Shiloh / Schaefer 72.28 NQ1 1 0002.463

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 6

yps

16601 Story / Klemp 71.84 NQ2 0 0102.575

16603 Duncan / Norris 65.77 NQ1 1 0002.813

16604 Corona / VanOrder -- NQ0 1 110

16605 Wolfie / Albers 65.21 NQ2 1 0102.837

16607 Pye / Rupprecht 70.37 NQ1 0 0002.629

16608 Luna / Wintz 70.75 NQ3 1 0002.615

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds 67 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

yps

20601 Toby / Winters 64.22 NQ0 2 0102.974

20604 Gandalf / Evers 54.73 NQ2 0 0303.490

20605 Stardust / Rowe -- NQ1 0 100

20610 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------

20603 Sprite / Schnellmann -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

3/11/22

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 191 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24601 Echo / Risik 54.74 NQ1 2 0103.489



Standard Results

3/11/22

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

yps Pts

8805 Star / Hinson 44.04 11000 0 0004.042 31

8803 Nemo / Hale 68.21 21000 0 0002.610 7

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 46.00 NQ0 1 0003.870

8804 Reggie / Hanna 62.16 NQ0 0 0102.864

8801 Roni / Hinson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 60%Q6 4

yps Pts

12806 Shelby / Borgman 38.71 11000 0 0004.598 32

12809 RockyRaccoon / Day 45.58 21000 0 0003.905 25

12801 Agnes / Porras 48.32 31000 0 0003.684 22

12812 Moose / Kenny 52.89 41000 0 0003.365 18

12807 Randy / Braun 60.51 1000 0 0002.942 10

12808 Ralphie / Hartke 68.29 1000 0 0002.607 2

12802 True / Carter 62.67 NQ2 1 0002.840

12803 Wyatt / Hohrein 51.55 NQ1 1 0103.453

12805 Simon / Zangrilli 43.48 NQ1 0 0004.094

12815 Esky / Porras 43.65 NQ0 1 0104.078

12804 Freddie / Worley -- ABS-- -- ------

12810 Brava / Mierzwa -- ABS-- -- ------

12814 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/11/22

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q6 6

yps Pts

16813 Emmie / Harmon 42.82 11000 0 0004.320 27

16808 Flurry / Frasca 45.44 21000 0 0004.071 24

16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 45.58 31000 0 0004.059 24

16822 Stormie / Istenes 52.53 41000 0 0003.522 17

16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 57.64 1000 0 0003.210 12

16802 Lady / Cunningham 59.91 1000 0 0003.088 10

16809 Reason / Frye -- NQ0 1 100

16811 Gigi / Burgess 54.67 NQ0 0 0103.384

16818 Blazyn / Dietz 44.02 NQ1 0 0104.203

16820 Kate / Santana 50.65 NQ0 1 0003.653

16823 Clark / Braun 46.23 NQ0 0 0104.002

16824 Dakota / Peterson 49.67 NQ0 2 0003.725

16804 Ty / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

16816 Henry / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

16830 Nala / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

16812 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds 67 secSCT Qs NQs 32%Q12 26

yps Pts

20848 Sculpin / Brewer 40.97 11000 0 0004.662 26

20806 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 45.13 21000 0 0004.232 21

20826 Odin / Harmon 46.79 31000 0 0004.082 20

20856 Spark / Weinberg 46.95 41000 0 0004.068 20

20808 Tippi / Tipton 47.11 1000 0 0004.054 19

20852 Bindi / Drabek 47.71 1000 0 0004.003 19

20864 Bing / Dalan 48.92 1000 0 0003.904 18



Standard Results

3/11/22

Master - Regular

20801 Ava / Santana 49.68 1000 0 0003.845 17

20844 Egan / Blau 50.10 1000 0 0003.812 16

20837 Reba / Hugo 50.59 1000 0 0003.775 16

20821 Tuff / Colberg 52.64 1000 0 0003.628 14

20841 Oreo / Filla 62.41 1000 0 0003.060 4

20804 Rose Tyler / Slater -- NQ1 1 100

20805 Bounce / Peskie 80.60 NQ3 1 0002.370

20807 Vader / Winter -- NQ1 0 100

20811 Chance / Tochtrop -- NQ0 0 120

20812 Primo / McDonald 38.97 NQ0 1 0214.901

20814 Jayla / Koenig 47.28 NQ1 0 0004.040

20815 Journey / Goodgold 44.96 NQ0 0 0104.248

20816 Misty / Cinotto 47.15 NQ0 0 0104.051

20817 Stein / Shaiper 45.82 NQ1 0 0104.168

20818 Ash / Dalan 42.77 NQ0 0 0104.466

20822 Aurora / Tochtrop 55.53 NQ1 0 0013.440

20823 Tazer / Buchholz -- NQ1 1 110

20824 Elcie / Cinotto 44.34 NQ0 0 0104.308

20825 Ripley / Harper 49.13 NQ0 1 0003.888

20827 Loki / Kenny 55.00 NQ1 0 0003.473

20831 Bomber / Ely -- NQ0 1 100

20832 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ0 0 110

20836 Kitrina / Eachempati 69.77 NQ0 6 0102.738

20839 Java / Frasca -- NQ0 1 100

20840 Kaldi / Hamilton 65.95 NQ3 1 0002.896

20850 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 1 100

20858 Hpnotiq / McDonald 40.63 NQ0 0 0114.701

20860 Abbey / Koenig -- NQ0 2 100

20861 Tripp / Goodgold 52.96 NQ1 3 0103.606

20862 Sigma / Cinotto 71.42 NQ2 1 0002.674

20863 Dani / Shaiper 39.79 NQ0 0 0104.800



Standard Results

3/11/22

Master - Regular

20828 Gypsee / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

20843 Schatzi / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------

20845 Bryn / MacKenzie -- ABS-- -- ------

20853 Aria / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20854 Saban / Florence -- ABS-- -- ------

20834 Oakley / Hawkins -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 191 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps Pts

24810 Zeke / Meyer 52.69 11000 0 0003.625 18

24805 Zero / Bockhorn -- NQ2 1 100

24804 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------

24807 Rookie / Gasparovic -- ABS-- -- ------

24809 Aylin / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 191 yds 67 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 4

yps Pts

24812C Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ0 0 110

24813C Rascal / Cinotto 54.86 NQ1 1 0003.482

24815C Sidekick Kato / Dawid -- NQ0 1 100

24816C Mystery / Cinotto 36.78 NQ0 0 0205.193



Standard Results

3/11/22

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 365 sec

8201 Twerk / Carnes 46.84 NQ2 0 010

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 40.97 NQ0 1 000

8805 Star / Hinson 34.96 NQ1 3 030

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 065 sec

12806 Shelby / Borgman 32.92 11000 0 000 25%

12809 RockyRaccoon / Day 43.98 21000 0 000

12804 Freddie / Worley -- ABS-- -- ------

12814 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs NQs 27%Q3 860 sec

16820 Kate / Santana 40.23 11000 0 000 25%

16805 Bling / Frasca 43.34 21000 0 000 25%

16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 53.10 31000 0 000 25%

16604 Corona / VanOrder -- NQ0 0 100

16608 Luna / Wintz 46.70 NQ2 0 000

16802 Lady / Cunningham 51.49 NQ0 2 040

16808 Flurry / Frasca 39.55 NQ0 0 010

16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 52.62 NQ1 1 000

16813 Emmie / Harmon 43.34 NQ0 2 010

16818 Blazyn / Dietz 43.62 NQ0 2 030



Standard Results

3/11/22

Premier - Regular

16824 Dakota / Peterson 41.91 NQ0 2 010

16804 Ty / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

16816 Henry / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs NQs 27%Q6 1655 sec

20858 Hpnotiq / McDonald 33.72 11000 0 000 25%

20812 Primo / McDonald 33.91 21000 0 000 25%

20818 Ash / Dalan 35.80 31000 0 000 25%

20848 Sculpin / Brewer 37.54 41000 0 000 25%

20801 Ava / Santana 40.90 1000 0 000 25%

20831 Bomber / Ely 42.93 1000 0 000 25%

20804 Rose Tyler / Slater -- NQ1 1 110

20811 Chance / Tochtrop 51.63 NQ1 2 000

20816 Misty / Cinotto 40.61 NQ0 0 020

20822 Aurora / Tochtrop 49.45 NQ0 1 010

20823 Tazer / Buchholz 41.78 NQ0 1 030

20824 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ0 1 110

20826 Odin / Harmon -- NQ0 1 100

20832 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ0 0 110

20836 Kitrina / Eachempati 42.27 NQ1 1 000

20839 Java / Frasca -- NQ0 1 120

20840 Kaldi / Hamilton 53.07 NQ1 2 000

20841 Oreo / Filla 60.16 NQ1 1 000

20844 Egan / Blau -- NQ0 2 100

20850 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 0 110

20863 Dani / Shaiper 36.24 NQ0 1 010

20864 Bing / Dalan 40.36 NQ0 1 000

20610 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/11/22

Premier - Regular

20828 Gypsee / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 260 sec

24805 Zero / Bockhorn -- NQ0 0 110

24810 Zeke / Meyer 51.62 NQ0 1 000

24804 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches MCT Qs NQs 25%Q1 355 sec

24812C Trubbel / Jearls 35.48 11000 0 000 25%

24813C Rascal / Cinotto 51.36 NQ1 0 010

24815C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 30.71 NQ0 1 010

24816C Mystery / Cinotto -- NQ0 1 120



Standard Results

3/11/22

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 144 yds 77 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

12203 Merlin / Razer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 75 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

16209 Demon Marie / Hoffm -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

20212 Pasha / Wright 60.37 11000 0 0002.418



Standard Results

3/11/22

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

yps

16402 Biff / Pritchard 51.16 11000 0 0003.147

16405 Boomer / Brueckman 49.03 2950 1 0003.284

16403 Rivers / Welch -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 161 yds 73 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

20404 Cher / McClintock 54.42 1951 0 0002.958

20403 Minnie / Scearce 62.40 NQ2 0 0102.580



Standard Results

3/11/22

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds 72 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16612 Price / Klemp 64.41 NQ1 0 0102.965

16609 Xena / Williams -- ABS-- -- ------

16611 Dekes / Patsaros -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/11/22

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps Pts

4801 Loxley / Hart 58.05 11000 0 0003.066 22

4803 London / Hart 60.26 21000 0 0002.954 20

4802 Queeny / Cash 68.07 NQ1 1 0002.615

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 10%Q1 9

yps Pts

8821 Wynona / Wessel 61.15 11000 0 0002.911 14

8806 Luke / Wessel 77.23 NQ0 0 0002.305

8808 Jett Racer / Tipton 50.90 NQ1 0 0003.497

8810 Tater Tot / Moore 45.75 NQ0 0 0103.891

8811 Connor / Norris 69.10 NQ0 1 0002.576

8813 Punkin' / Kitchell 63.90 NQ0 0 0102.786

8814 Abby / Braucksick -- NQ1 0 100

8816 Tag / Schaefer 65.38 NQ1 0 0002.723

8817 Bella / Carnes 49.92 NQ0 0 0103.566

8819 Scout / Ray 69.42 NQ1 0 0002.564

8812 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds 75 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps Pts

12817 Tootsie Pop / Moore 44.63 11000 0 0004.145 30

12823 Darby / Mroz 48.92 21000 0 0003.782 26

12818 Shelby / Schubert 75.42 NQ1 0 0002.453



Standard Results

3/11/22

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds 72 secSCT Qs NQs 31%Q5 11

yps Pts

16859 Levi / Greenwell 39.40 11000 0 0004.848 32

16848 Annie Oakley / Ely 42.00 21000 0 0004.548 30

16844 Wily / Forth 50.19 31000 0 0003.806 21

16846 Clyde / Hugo 62.04 41000 0 0003.079 9

16840 Hannah / Fields 68.15 1000 0 0002.803 3

16831 Savanna / Cocciola- 63.23 NQ0 1 0013.021

16833 Melia / Heberlein 51.66 NQ0 1 0003.697

16835 Leo / Rupprecht 45.82 NQ0 1 0004.168

16838 Echo / Lawrence 59.02 NQ1 0 0003.236

16841 Sadie / Bethel 52.25 NQ0 1 0003.656

16842 Tess / Cinotto 41.32 NQ0 0 0104.622

16843 Rigby / Day 45.05 NQ0 0 0104.240

16847 Cody / McLees 49.03 NQ0 0 0103.896

16849 Deacon / Winters 66.53 NQ0 1 0002.871

16858 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 46.72 NQ1 1 0104.088

16860 Meeka / Heberlein 43.57 NQ1 0 0004.384

16837 Mandy / Hackmann -- ABS-- -- ------

16850 Dexter / Mierzwa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 191 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps Pts

20869 Electra / Seely 43.75 11000 0 0004.366 32

20868 Wilson / Kerr 69.41 NQ2 0 0002.752



Standard Results

3/11/22

Master - Preferred

20872 Jazz / Moss -- NQ1 0 110

20871 Allie / Behrens -- AIS0 0 000



Standard Results

3/11/22

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches MCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 070 sec

4802 Queeny / Cash 54.48 11000 0 000 25%

4803 London / Hart 55.44 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 170 sec

8809 Shani / Dietz 38.77 11000 0 000 25%

8816 Tag / Schaefer 50.55 21000 0 000

8817 Bella / Carnes 50.41 NQ0 2 010

8812 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs NQs 17%Q1 560 sec

16848 Annie Oakley / Ely 43.36 11000 0 000 25%

16835 Leo / Rupprecht 40.75 NQ0 1 000

16838 Echo / Lawrence -- NQ1 3 110

16841 Sadie / Bethel 44.66 NQ0 0 010

16843 Rigby / Day -- NQ0 0 110

16847 Cody / McLees 44.64 NQ0 0 010

16208 Aria / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

16611 Dekes / Patsaros -- ABS-- -- ------

16834 Vader / Winter -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/11/22

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 065 sec

20869 Electra / Seely 36.61 11000 0 000



JWW Results

3/11/22

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 103 yds 45 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8001 Cocoa / Ford 35.23 1951 0002.924

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 103 yds 41 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

12001 Rigger / Rice -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

20001 Willow / Drabek 17.75 11000 0006.028



JWW Results

3/11/22

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 103 yds 45 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

8201 Twerk / Carnes 23.67 11000 0004.351

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 103 yds 41 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

12202 Kiss / McDonald 23.42 1951 0004.398

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 36 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

yps

20207 Freddie / Tipton 17.59 11000 0006.083

20210 Berlin / Kenny 27.62 21000 0003.874

20202 Archie / Entzeroth 21.16 NQ0 0105.057

20203 Leeloo / Tochtrop 31.17 NQ2 0113.433

20205 Juno / Rowe -- NQ0 111

20401 Garth / Greenwell 19.49 NQ0 0205.490



JWW Results

3/11/22

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds 45 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8601 Shiloh / Schaefer 35.08 NQ0 0013.620

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds 42 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

12201 Dixie / Seely 30.75 NQ0 0014.130

12402 Brodie / Ray 58.28 NQ2 0002.179

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 40 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps

16605 Wolfie / Albers 32.51 1951 0003.999

16201 Victory / Meyer 33.60 2951 0003.869

16607 Pye / Rupprecht 44.46 NQ2 0012.924

16601 Story / Klemp -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 38 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

20604 Gandalf / Evers 28.24 NQ1 0104.710

20605 Stardust / Rowe 25.05 NQ1 0105.309

20610 Clutch / Simpson -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/11/22

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

12403 Bodhi / Ernst 38.56 11000 0004.279

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

yps

16604 Corona / VanOrder -- NQ0 100

16608 Luna / Wintz 63.32 NQ2 0012.669

16818 Blazyn / Dietz 29.29 NQ1 0115.770

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20601 Toby / Winters 60.34 NQ1 0002.867

20834 Oakley / Hawkins -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds 49 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24601 Echo / Risik 34.82 NQ0 0104.968



JWW Results

3/11/22

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 54 secSCT Qs NQs 75%Q3 1

yps Pts

8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 34.74 11000 0004.750 19

8805 Star / Hinson 35.00 21000 0004.714 19

8804 Reggie / Hanna 45.07 31000 0003.661 8

8803 Nemo / Hale 55.29 NQ1 0002.984

8801 Roni / Hinson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 56%Q5 4

yps Pts

12805 Simon / Zangrilli 28.28 11000 0005.835 22

12809 RockyRaccoon / Day 37.75 21000 0004.371 13

12802 True / Carter 40.17 31000 0004.108 10

12812 Moose / Kenny 47.72 41000 0003.458 3

12808 Ralphie / Hartke 48.40 1000 0003.409 2

12801 Agnes / Porras 39.83 NQ1 0004.143

12803 Wyatt / Hohrein 43.96 NQ0 0113.753

12806 Shelby / Borgman 33.57 NQ0 0014.915

12815 Esky / Porras 34.62 NQ0 0114.766

12804 Freddie / Worley -- ABS-- -- ------

12810 Brava / Mierzwa -- ABS-- -- ------

12814 Zena Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/11/22

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q6 6

yps Pts

16820 Kate / Santana 30.54 11000 0005.534 17

16813 Emmie / Harmon 32.35 21000 0005.224 15

16823 Clark / Braun 34.56 31000 0004.890 13

16811 Gigi / Burgess 34.72 41000 0004.868 13

16822 Stormie / Istenes 38.61 1000 0004.377 9

16827 Shiraz / Rohlfing 38.92 1000 0004.342 9

16603 Duncan / Norris 41.74 NQ0 0204.049

16802 Lady / Cunningham 47.72 NQ0 0103.541

16808 Flurry / Frasca 27.96 NQ0 0106.044

16809 Reason / Frye -- NQ1 101

16810 Liberty / Zangrilli 42.49 NQ1 0013.977

16824 Dakota / Peterson 34.44 NQ0 0104.907

16804 Ty / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

16816 Henry / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

16830 Nala / Potts -- ABS-- -- ------

16812 Bay / Cocciola-Woffor -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 42%Q16 22

yps Pts

20817 Stein / Shaiper 26.56 11000 0006.514 19

20860 Abbey / Koenig 26.98 21000 0006.412 19

20812 Primo / McDonald 27.65 31000 0006.257 18

20836 Kitrina / Eachempati 28.33 41000 0006.107 17

20848 Sculpin / Brewer 29.20 1000 0005.925 16

20806 Delta / Cocciola-Woff 30.42 1000 0005.687 15

20808 Tippi / Tipton 31.50 1000 0005.492 14



JWW Results

3/11/22

Master - Regular

20856 Spark / Weinberg 32.12 1000 0005.386 13

20864 Bing / Dalan 32.13 1000 0005.384 13

20823 Tazer / Buchholz 32.32 1000 0005.353 13

20811 Chance / Tochtrop 32.50 1000 0005.323 13

20807 Vader / Winter 34.04 1000 0005.082 11

20824 Elcie / Cinotto 34.60 1000 0005.000 11

20840 Kaldi / Hamilton 36.17 1000 0004.783 9

20821 Tuff / Colberg 37.38 1000 0004.628 8

20862 Sigma / Cinotto 39.70 1000 0004.358 6

20801 Ava / Santana 38.64 NQ1 0004.477

20804 Rose Tyler / Slater 54.33 NQ1 0003.184

20805 Bounce / Peskie 47.95 NQ1 0003.608

20814 Jayla / Koenig 34.50 NQ1 0015.014

20815 Journey / Goodgold 35.52 NQ0 0124.870

20816 Misty / Cinotto 33.00 NQ0 0015.242

20818 Ash / Dalan -- NQ0 101

20822 Aurora / Tochtrop 34.28 NQ0 0105.047

20825 Ripley / Harper 44.16 NQ1 0003.918

20826 Odin / Harmon 46.86 NQ2 0003.692

20827 Loki / Kenny 41.68 NQ0 0014.151

20831 Bomber / Ely 34.29 NQ1 0005.045

20832 Keahilani / Dawidowic 27.02 NQ0 0106.403

20837 Reba / Hugo -- NQ0 101

20839 Java / Frasca 29.92 NQ0 0105.782

20841 Oreo / Filla 46.83 NQ1 0003.694

20844 Egan / Blau 39.12 NQ0 0024.422

20850 Tica / Schneiderjohn 31.00 NQ0 0215.581

20852 Bindi / Drabek 34.54 NQ0 0205.009

20858 Hpnotiq / McDonald 44.19 NQ1 0113.915

20861 Tripp / Goodgold -- NQ1 123

20863 Dani / Shaiper 34.66 NQ0 0214.991



JWW Results

3/11/22

Master - Regular

20828 Gypsee / Rich -- ABS-- -- ------

20843 Schatzi / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------

20845 Bryn / MacKenzie -- ABS-- -- ------

20853 Aria / Colberg -- ABS-- -- ------

20854 Saban / Florence -- ABS-- -- ------

20603 Sprite / Schnellmann -- AIS0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 173 yds 49 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps Pts

24805 Zero / Bockhorn 1.94 NQ0 01089.175

24810 Zeke / Meyer 45.83 NQ1 0013.775

24804 Indivar / Giuliano -- ABS-- -- ------

24807 Rookie / Gasparovic -- ABS-- -- ------

24809 Aylin / Miller -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 173 yds 46 secSCT Qs NQs 75%Q3 1

yps Pts

24815C Sidekick Kato / Dawid 29.15 11000 0005.935 16

24812C Trubbel / Jearls 30.35 21000 0005.700 15

24813C Rascal / Cinotto 37.03 31000 0004.672 8

24816C Mystery / Cinotto 32.30 NQ0 0015.356



JWW Results

3/11/22

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 105 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

12203 Merlin / Razer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 107 yds 41 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

16206 Ellie / Woodall -- ABS-- -- ------

16209 Demon Marie / Hoffm -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 107 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

20212 Pasha / Wright 49.61 1891 0002.157



JWW Results

3/11/22

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

yps

16406 Iddy / Shaw 31.81 11000 0004.181

16402 Biff / Pritchard 39.04 2951 0003.407

16403 Rivers / Welch -- ABS-- -- ------

16405 Boomer / Brueckman -- ABS-- -- ------

16611 Dekes / Patsaros -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 133 yds 45 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

20404 Cher / McClintock -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/11/22

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 165 yds 59 secSCT Qs NQs %Q0 0

yps

4601 Lily / Razer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

16612 Price / Klemp 37.98 NQ0 0014.555

16609 Xena / Williams -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds 54 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20403 Minnie / Scearce -- NQ2 100



JWW Results

3/11/22

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 165 yds 59 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

yps Pts

4801 Loxley / Hart 43.79 11000 0003.768 15

4803 London / Hart 49.68 21000 0003.321 9

4802 Queeny / Cash -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds 56 secSCT Qs NQs 40%Q4 6

yps Pts

8810 Tater Tot / Moore 32.84 11000 0005.024 23

8816 Tag / Schaefer 42.51 21000 0003.881 13

8819 Scout / Ray 53.08 31000 0003.109 2

8813 Punkin' / Kitchell 53.70 41000 0003.073 2

8806 Luke / Wessel 69.97 NQ0 0002.358

8808 Jett Racer / Tipton 42.51 NQ0 0013.881

8811 Connor / Norris 57.17 NQ0 0002.886

8814 Abby / Braucksick 73.47 NQ0 0002.246

8817 Bella / Carnes 36.91 NQ0 0104.470

8821 Wynona / Wessel 63.88 NQ0 0212.583

8812 ZiZi Z / Zavadil -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds 53 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps Pts

12817 Tootsie Pop / Moore 29.36 11000 0005.756 23

12823 Darby / Mroz 38.57 21000 0004.382 14

12818 Shelby / Schubert 54.90 NQ0 0003.078



JWW Results

3/11/22

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds 51 secSCT Qs NQs 65%Q11 6

yps Pts

16859 Levi / Greenwell 27.70 11000 0006.245 23

16843 Rigby / Day 29.45 21000 0005.874 21

16848 Annie Oakley / Ely 29.74 31000 0005.817 21

16842 Tess / Cinotto 30.85 41000 0005.608 20

16858 Dune / Cocciola-Woff 32.57 1000 0005.312 18

16832 Trip / Greenwell 34.41 1000 0005.028 16

16833 Melia / Heberlein 34.55 1000 0005.007 16

16831 Savanna / Cocciola- 35.69 1000 0004.847 15

16838 Echo / Lawrence 42.02 1000 0004.117 8

16846 Clyde / Hugo 45.64 1000 0003.791 5

16840 Hannah / Fields 45.95 1000 0003.765 5

16835 Leo / Rupprecht 37.33 NQ0 0024.634

16841 Sadie / Bethel 37.21 NQ0 0214.649

16844 Wily / Forth -- NQ1 101

16847 Cody / McLees -- NQ0 101

16849 Deacon / Winters 49.51 NQ1 0003.494

16860 Meeka / Heberlein 32.01 NQ0 0315.405

16837 Mandy / Hackmann -- ABS-- -- ------

16850 Dexter / Mierzwa -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 173 yds 54 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

yps Pts

20872 Jazz / Moss 33.80 11000 0005.118 20



JWW Results

3/11/22

Master - Preferred

20868 Wilson / Kerr 44.28 21000 0003.907 9

20869 Electra / Seely 39.46 NQ1 0104.384

20873 Lucky / Wright 50.49 NQ0 0013.426

20871 Allie / Behrens -- AIS0 000


